Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:25:26

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/11/2010 13:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 53.639 +0.222 13:35:31.102 5 55.155 +2.435 13:30:16.419
(89) GERVASIO FRUTUOSO 12 53.417 13:36:24.519 6 55.084 +2.364 13:31:11.503
1 13:26:22.841 13 53.680 +0.263 13:37:18.199 7 54.535 +1.815 13:32:06.038
2 53.077 +1.949 13:27:15.918 14 54.282 +0.865 13:38:12.481 8 54.866 +2.146 13:33:00.904
3 52.738 +1.610 13:28:08.656 15 53.613 +0.196 13:39:06.094 9 54.352 +1.632 13:33:55.256
4 52.268 +1.140 13:29:00.924 16 53.589 +0.172 13:39:59.683 10 53.842 +1.122 13:34:49.098
5 52.347 +1.219 13:29:53.271 11 54.036 +1.316 13:35:43.134
6 52.286 +1.158 13:30:45.557 (4) FABIO DA SILVA 12 53.881 +1.161 13:36:37.015
7 51.880 +0.752 13:31:37.437 1 13:26:22.269 13 54.108 +1.388 13:37:31.123
8 52.391 +1.263 13:32:29.828 2 53.698 +2.296 13:27:15.967 14 53.768 +1.048 13:38:24.891
9 52.117 +0.989 13:33:21.945 3 52.404 +1.002 13:28:08.371 15 53.939 +1.219 13:39:18.830
10 51.530 +0.402 13:34:13.475 4 52.820 +1.418 13:29:01.191 16 52.720 13:40:11.550
1 51.895 +0.767 13:35:05.370 5 52.774 +1.372 13:29:53.965
12 51.834 +0.706 13:35:57.204 6 52.457 +1.055 13:30:46.422 (223) DEIVISON RAMOS VARGAS
13 52.194 +1.066 13:36:49.398 7 51.416 +0.014 13:31:37.838 1 13:26:29.808
14 51.782 +0.654 13:37:41.180 8 51.543 +0.141 13:32:29.381 2 58.568 +4.928 13:27:28.376
15 51.128 13:38:32.308 9 53.071 +1.669 13:33:22.452 3 57.432 +3.792 13:28:25.808
16 51.443 +0.315 13:39:23.751 10 51.965 +0.563 13:34:14.417 4 56.149 +2.509 13:29:21.957
1 51.402 13:35:05.819 5 55.118 +1.478 13:30:17.075
(54) ANDERSON ROSA 12 52.807 +1.405 13:35:58.626 6 55.091 +1.451 13:31:12.166
1 13:26:23.272 13 51.839 +0.437 13:36:50.465 7 54.529 +0.889 13:32:06.695
2 53.504 +2.767 13:27:16.776 14 1:27.356 +35.954 13:38:17.821 8 54.740 +1.100 13:33:01.435
3 53.443 +2.706 13:28:10.219 15 55.148 +3.746 13:39:12.969 9 54.017 +0.377 13:33:55.452
4 52.913 +2.176 13:29:03.132 16 55.525 +4.123 13:40:08.494 10 54.212 +0.572 13:34:49.664
5 52.438 +1.701 13:29:55.570 11 54.028 +0.388 13:35:43.692
6 52.792 +2.055 13:30:48.362 (171) RODRIGO JOSE MILVERSTET (PRETO 12 54.180 +0.540 13:36:37.872
7 51.684 +0.947 13:31:40.046 1 13:26:28.422 13 53.640 13:37:31.512
8 52.273 +1.536 13:32:32.319 2 57.665 +5.113 13:27:26.087 14 54.359 +0.719 13:38:25.871
9 52.375 +1.638 13:33:24.694 3 58.198 +5.646 13:28:24.285 15 53.883 +0.243 13:39:19.754
10 52.085 +1.348 13:34:16.779 4 58.755 +6.203 13:29:23.040 16 53.741 +0.101 13:40:13.495
1 51.186 +0.449 13:35:07.965 5 54.695 +2.143 13:30:17.735
12 51.005 +0.268 13:35:58.970 6 55.159 +2.607 13:31:12.894 (99) ALISON CEZAR DUTRA
13 50.737 13:36:49.707 7 55.532 +2.980 13:32:08.426 1 13:26:27.980
14 51.083 +0.346 13:37:40.790 8 54.348 +1.796 13:33:02.774 2 57.452 +4.124 13:27:25.432
15 51.752 +1.015 13:38:32.542 9 54.147 +1.595 13:33:56.921 3 54.590 +1.262 13:28:20.022
16 51.808 +1.071 13:39:24.350 10 54.379 +1.827 13:34:51.300 4 54.167 +0.839 13:29:14.189
11 53.667 +1.115 13:35:44.967 5 54.436 +1.108 13:30:08.625
(14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR 12 53.082 +0.530 13:36:38.049 6 54.078 +0.750 13:31:02.703
1 13:26:22.931 13 53.208 +0.656 13:37:31.257 7 53.328 13:31:56.031
2 53.798 +2.567 13:27:16.729 14 53.707 +1.155 13:38:24.964 8 54.318 +0.990 13:32:50.349
3 52.977 +1.746 13:28:09.706 15 53.113 +0.561 13:39:18.077 9 53.684 +0.356 13:33:44.033
4 53.294 +2.063 13:29:03.000 16 52.552 13:40:10.629 10 53.610 +0.282 13:34:37.643
5 53.161 +1.930 13:29:56.161 11 59.208 +5.880 13:35:36.851
6 52.269 +1.038 13:30:48.430 (17) ROGERIO DOS SANTOS 12 57.676 +4.348 13:36:34.527
7 52.690 +1.459 13:31:41.120 1 13:26:25.331 13 55.977 +2.649 13:37:30.504
8 52.184 +0.953 13:32:33.304 2 56.088 +2.764 13:27:21.419 14 54.081 +0.753 13:38:24.585
9 51.363 +0.132 13:33:24.667 3 55.073 +1.749 13:28:16.492 15 57.339 +4.011 13:39:21.924
10 51.686 +0.455 13:34:16.353 4 54.737 +1.413 13:29:11.229
1 51.231 13:35:07.584 5 55.638 +2.314 13:30:06.867 (1) MARCIO GEOVANE DE SOUZA
12 51.851 +0.620 13:35:59.435 6 55.909 +2.585 13:31:02.776 1 13:26:31.569
13 51.527 +0.296 13:36:50.962 7 54.724 +1.400 13:31:57.500 2 58.811 +4.810 13:27:30.380
14 52.501 +1.270 13:37:43.463 8 54.259 +0.935 13:32:51.759 3 56.423 +2.422 13:28:26.803
15 51.628 +0.397 13:38:35.091 9 53.755 +0.431 13:33:45.514 4 56.583 +2.582 13:29:23.386
16 51.568 +0.337 13:39:26.659 10 53.324 13:34:38.838 5 54.760 +0.759 13:30:18.146
11 54.408 +1.084 13:35:33.246 6 55.169 +1.168 13:31:13.315
(19) LUIS ANDRE DA SILVA 12 55.393 +2.069 13:36:28.639 7 54.550 +0.549 13:32:07.865
1 13:26:27.321 13 55.004 +1.680 13:37:23.643 8 54.279 +0.278 13:33:02.144
2 56.278 +2.861 13:27:23.599 14 56.694 +3.370 13:38:20.337 9 54.001 13:33:56.145
3 55.579 +2.162 13:28:19.178 15 55.165 +1.841 13:39:15.502 10 55.366 +1.365 13:34:51.511
4 54.884 +1.467 13:29:14.062 16 55.533 +2.209 13:40:11.035 11 54.379 +0.378 13:35:45.890
5 53.891 +0.474 13:30:07.953 12 54.505 +0.504 13:36:40.395
6 53.702 +0.285 13:31:01.655 (62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA 13 54.258 +0.257 13:37:34.653
7 54.009 +0.592 13:31:55.664 1 13:26:30.278 14 55.828 +1.827 13:38:30.481
8 54.067 +0.650 13:32:49.731 2 58.008 +5.288 13:27:28.286 15 54.904 +0.903 13:39:25.385
9 54.070 +0.653 13:33:43.801 3 56.838 +4.118 13:28:25.124
10 53.662 +0.245 13:34:37.463 4 56.140 +3.420 13:29:21.264 (181) VANDERSON ATAIDE MAGNANI
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:25:26

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

H W
21/11/2010 13:15
i ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:26:31.448 (71) RODRIGO FERNANDES
2 57.584 +3.127 13:27:29.032 1 13:26:31.126
3 57.531 +3.074 13:28:26.563 2 58.585 +4.000 13:27:29.711
4 57.189 +2.732 13:29:23.752 3 57.341 +2.756 13:28:27.052
5 56.971 +2.514 13:30:20.723 4 57.367 +2.782 13:29:24.419
6 56.117 +1.660 13:31:16.840 5 56.610 +2.025 13:30:21.029
7 55.753 +1.296 13:32:12.593 6 55.898 +1.313 13:31:16.927
8 55.447 +0.990 13:33:08.040 7 56.520 +1.935 13:32:13.447
9 55.376 +0.919 13:34:03.416 8 55.581 +0.996 13:33:09.028
10 55.256 +0.799 13:34:58.672 9 55.260 +0.675 13:34:04.288
11 55.134 +0.677 13:35:53.806 10 54.614 +0.029 13:34:58.902
12 54.457 13:36:48.263 11 55.556 +0.971 13:35:54.458
13 55.408 +0.951 13:37:43.671 12 54.585 13:36:49.043
14 55.147 +0.690 13:38:38.818 13 3:44.691 +2:50.106 13:40:33.734
15 54.934 +0.477 13:39:33.752
(104) RODRIGO VUOLO
(33) MARCOS AURELIO BOTTAMEDI 1 13:26:37.024
1 13:26:26.948 2 1:03.229 +3.066 13:27:40.253
2 55.355 +1.011 13:27:22.303 3 1:02.946 +2.783 13:28:43.199
3 56.492 +2.148 13:28:18.795 4 1:00.411 +0.248 13:29:43.610
4 54.344 13:29:13.139 5 1:00.163 13:30:43.773
5 54.355 +0.011 13:30:07.494 6 1:06.385 +6.222 13:31:50.158
6 54.969 +0.625 13:31:02.463 7 1:02.802 +2.639 13:32:52.960
7 56.808 +2.464 13:31:59.271 8 1:19.155 +18.992 13:34:12.115
8 57.150 +2.806 13:32:56.421
9 58.599 +4.255 13:33:55.020
10 57.122 +2.778 13:34:52.142
11 56.688 +2.344 13:35:48.830
12 55.383 +1.039 13:36:44.213
13 55.768 +1.424 13:37:39.981
14 57.062 +2.718 13:38:37.043
15 57.556 +3.212 13:39:34.599
(8) LUIZ CARLOS LOOK
1 13:26:29.520
2 58.266 +3.309 13:27:27.786
3 58.071 +3.114 13:28:25.857
4 57.144 +2.187 13:29:23.001
5 57.068 +2.111 13:30:20.069
6 56.242 +1.285 13:31:16.311
7 56.899 +1.942 13:32:13.210
8 56.365 +1.408 13:33:09.575
9 55.268 +0.311 13:34:04.843
10 54.957 13:34:59.800
11 55.220 +0.263 13:35:55.020
12 57.597 +2.640 13:36:52.617
13 55.302 +0.345 13:37:47.919
14 56.476 +1.519 13:38:44.395
15 57.371 +2.414 13:39:41.766
(220) ANDERSON STREIT
1 13:26:25.714
2 53.661 +2.027 13:27:19.375
3 52.009 +0.375 13:28:11.384
4 51.879 +0.245 13:29:03.263
5 52.852 +1.218 13:29:56.115
6 52.380 +0.746 13:30:48.495
7 51.998 +0.364 13:31:40.493
8 51.634 13:32:32.127
9 54.592 +2.958 13:33:26.719
10 55.662 +4.028 13:34:22.381
11 54.613 +2.979 13:35:16.994
12 54.647 +3.013 13:36:11.641
13 53.639 +2.005 13:37:05.280
14 56.720 +5.086 13:38:02.000
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